STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 2ND DAY OF OCTOBER, 2008 FOR DEMOLITION OF SAUNDERS & EAST COTTAGES, YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTER, MANCHESTER, NH

PROJECT NO. 80377 CONTRACT B

 





COMPLETION DATE: DECEMBER 26, 2008



                                        A.


             B.
                             C.




ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES      UNIT             TOTAL
            UNIT
         TOTAL
         UNIT 
    TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	ALL WORK FOR THE DEMOLITION & CLEAN UP OF SAUNDERS & EAST COTTAGES ON THE YDC CAMPUS


	1 UNIT
	$69,715.00
	$69,715.00
	$103,847.00
	$103,847.00
	$115,000.00
	$115,000.00

	2
	ALLOWANCE FOR PERFORMING INSPECTION SERVICES AS REQUIRED BY THESE DOCUMENTS


	1 ALLOW-

ANCE
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 2
	
	$74,715.00
	                               $108,847.00
	                           $120,000.00


A. THIBEAULT CORPORATION OF N. E., 603 OLD MAMMOTH ROAD, LONDONDERRY, NH  03053

B. D. L. KING & ASSOCIATES, INC., 27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA, NH  03062

C. NORTHEAST EARTH MECHANICS, INC., 159 BARNSTEAD ROAD, PITTSFIELD, NH  03263

D. JAY-MOR ENTERPRISES, INC., 215 GAGE HILL RD., PO BOX 195, PELHAM, NH  03076




        $128,406.00

E. R. J. OLSZAK CONST., INC., DBA ALL-WAYS WRECKING, 717 MAYHEW TPK, BRIDGEWATER, NH  03222

        $138,456.78

